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SOHO

Trendy like the neigh-
borhood of New York, which
it refers to. The new tile is
fashionable and bold.
Glossy, imperfect and with
bold colors! A coating that
will give to your room a
sparkling and elegant
atmosphere; the wall will be
the real protagonist. 
The eight different shades
of Soho Series allow to
create all the
combinations and / or
contrasts as you prefer.

Le nouveau Brick créé par
Rondine est à la mode, stylé
comme le quartier new-
yorkais auquel elle
s’inspire, brillant, impar-
fait et aux couleurs vives!
Ce revêtement donnera une
atmosphère pétillante et
élégante à votre envi-
ronnement et vos murs
deviendront de véritables
protagonistes. La série Soho
est dispo- nible en 8
couleurs dif- férentes, qui
vous permet- tront de créer
toutes les combinaisons et /
ou les contrastes souhaités.

Der neue Brick SOHO lehnt
an den New Yorker Viertel.
Die kräftige Farben, die
trendy und unvollkommen
Wesensart leisten Ihre
Umgebung funkelnde und
elegante.
Die Wand wird der neue
Protagonist sein.
Die Serie SOHO ist in 8
verschiedene Farbe 
erhältlich, um alle 
Kombinationen und/oder
Kontraste zu erzeugen.
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GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

Trendy come il quartiere di New York a cui si riferisce, il nuovo
Brick firmato Rondine è alla moda e audace. Lucido, imperfetto e
con colori decisi! Un rivestimento che donerà al vostro ambiente
quell’atmosfera scintillante ed elegante; la parete sarà la vera
protagonista. La serie Soho è declinata in 8 tonalità diverse, per
creare tutti gli abbinamenti e/o contrasti che preferite.

SAGE

BL ACK BLU

WHITE IVORY

EMERALD

TAUPE

LIGHT GREY

9,5 mm

”x10” 1/3

Black, White

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO



NOHO

So small but sought after,
Brick Noho is a modern
coating that can be com-
bined with any type of fur-
niture. It is a fashionable
accessory that completes
your look. The choices are
many and for all tastes.
You can choose the tone
that best represents you,
bold or classic, or you can
mix in contrast with the
floor or you can make safer
tone-on-tone choi- ces.. We
have created the brick for
every need, so which one
do you choose?

Petit mais raffiné, le Brick
Noho est un revêtement
moderne qui se marie bien
avec tout type de mobilier
et qui n’attire pas trop
l’attention. C'est un
accessoire élégant, qui
complète votre look.
Choisissez la couleur qui
vous représente le mieux :
vous pouvez être auda-
cieux ou classique, vous
pouvez mélanger, combi-
ner le mur en contraste
avec le sol ou faire des
choix ton sur ton. Il y a de
nombreuses possibilités
pour tous les goûts. Nous
avons créé ce brique pour
chaque besoin. Et vous,
lequel choisissez-vous?

Klein und raffiniert, der
Brick NOHO ist ein moder-
ne Beschichtung, der sich
gut kombiniert mit jeden
Art von Möbeln, ohne zu
viel Aufmerksamkeit zu
erregen. Es ist ein stilvol-
les Accessoire, das Ihren 
Look vervollständigt. 
Wählen Sie den Ton, der
Sie am besten repräsent-
iert: mutig oder klassisch,
im Kontrast zum Boden
oder Ton-in-Ton.
Die Auswahl ist vielfältig
und für jeden Geschmack
geeignet, welches wählst
du?
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GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

Così piccolo ma ricercato, il Brick Noho è un rivestimento moder-
no che si armonizza bene con ogni tipo di arredamento senza dare
troppo nell’occhio. È un accessorio alla moda che completa il
vostro look. Scegliete il tono che più vi rappresenta, potete essere
audaci o classici, potete mixare, abbinare a contrasto con il
pavimento o fare scelte più sicure tono su tono. Le scelte sono
tante, e per tutti i gusti. Noi abbiamo creato il brick per ogni
esigenza, e tu quale scegli?

SAGE

BL ACK BLU

WHITE IVORY

EMERALD

TAUPE

LIGHT GREY

9,5 mm

”x10” 1/3

Black, White

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
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Soho - Noho
The colors



10 11

J89521
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89529
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

Soho
Black

Noho
Black

wall
Soho - Black 6x25
Noho - Black 6x25

M421

M421



12 13

wall
Soho - Black 6x25
Noho - Black 6x25

Canova - Arabescato Full Lappato 60x120



14 15

wall
Soho - Blu 6x25

J89522
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89530
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

Soho
Blu

Noho
Blu

M421

M421



16 17

wall
Soho - Blu 6x25

floor
Loft - Light Grey 100x100

Loft - Decoro Pompei 100x100



18 19

wall
Soho - Emerald 6x25
Noho - Emerald 6x25

Loft - Jungle Hot 40x80

J89523
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89531
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

Soho
Emerald

Noho
Emerald

M421

M421



20 21

wall
Soho - Emerald 6x25
Noho - Emerald 6x25

Loft - Jungle Hot 40x80
floor

Timeless - Honey 24x150



22 23

wall
Soho - Light Grey 6x25
Noho - Light Grey 6x25

J89525
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89533
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

Soho
Light Grey

Noho
Light Grey

M421

M421



24 25

wall
Soho - Light Grey 6x25
Noho - White 6x25
floor
Manhattan - Light Grey 80x80



26 27

wall
Noho - Sage 6x25

J89526
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89534
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

Soho
Sage

Noho
Sage

M421

M421



28 29

wall
Soho - Sage 6x25

floor
Manhattan - Cotto 80x80



30 31

wall
Noho - White 6x25

J89528
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89536
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

Soho
White

Noho
White

M421

M421



32 33

wall
Noho - White 6x25



34 35

wall
Noho - Taupe 6x25 
Soho - Ivory 6x25

J89524
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89532
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89527
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89535
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

Soho
Ivory

Noho
Ivory

Taupe

Taupe

M421

M421

M421

M421



36 37

wall
Soho - Taupe 6x25
Noho - Ivory 6x25
floor
Timeless - Nut 24x150



38 39

J90373
25x25 (10”x10”)

J90375
25x25 (10”x10”)

J89521
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89523
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89522
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J90374
25x25 (10”x10”)

J90377
25x25 (10”x10”)

J89525
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J90378
25x25 (10”x10”)

J90376
25x25 (10”x10”)

J89526
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89524
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J90380
25x25 (10”x10”)

J90379
25x25 (10”x10”)

J89528
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89527
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

SOHO

b l a c k

e m e r a l d

b l u

l i g h t  g r e y

s a g e

i v o r y

w h i t e

t a u p e

M812

M812

M421

M421

M421

M812

M421

M812

M421

M812

M421

M812

M421

M812

M421

M812
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NOHO

J89529
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89531
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89530
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89533
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89534
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89532
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89536
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

J89535
6x25 (2 1/3”x10”)

b l a c k

e m e r a l d

b l u

l i g h t  g r e y

s a g e

i v o r y

w h i t e

t a u p e

M421

M421

M421

M421

M421

M421

M421

M421
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( 2  " x 1 0 " )

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto). - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)
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GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

120 6x25

POSARE CON FUGA DI 3 MM
LAY WITH 3 MM JOINT
POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 3 MM
MIT EINER 3 MM FUGE VERLEGEN

b l u  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 x 2 5  

s o h o

n o h o

1 / 3

SOHO - NOHO

< 0,2% A • HA • LA OK > 40 N/mm² 5 5 Classe III Classe IV Classe V

-

9,5 mm

9,5 mm

9,5 mm

9,5 mm

9,5 mm

9,5 mm

9,5 mm

9,5 mm

Dcof: > 0,42 (Noho)
Pendulum:

Dry > 36; Wet 25 < x < 35 

Black, Blu, 
Emerald Taupe

Ivory, Light Grey,
Sage, White

Black,
White

FORMATO - SIZE SPESS.
THICKN. PZ/BOX M²/BOX KG/M² BOX/PALLET M²/PALLET KG/PALLET CODICE PREZZO

6x25
2 

6x25
2 

6x25
2 

Mosaico
25x25
10”x10”

Mosaico
25x25
10”x10”

Quarter Round
0,5x25

Quarter Round
0,5x25

Quarter Round
0,5x25

Angolo Incollato
12x25x6

 

Angolo Incollato
12x25x6

 

Angolo Incollato
12x25x6

 

”x10”

”x10”

”x10”

4 3/4”x10"x2

4 3/4”x10"x2

4 3/4”x10"x2

”x10"

”x10"

”x10"

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

-

- 6

9

32

12

BLACK

BLACK

J89726

J89521

J90146

J90373

J89529

J90156

J89718

-

-

BLU

BLU

0,48

0,56

J89727

J89522

J90147

J90374

J89530

J90157

J89719

-

-

-

20,41

J89728

J89523

J90148

J90375

J89531

J90158

J89720

EMERALD

EMERALD

-

-

56

100

J89730

J89525

J90150

J90377

J89533

J90160

J89722

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

-

-

-

48

SAGE

SAGE

J89731

J89526

J90151

J90378

J89534

J90161

J89723

-

-

-

980

WHITE

WHITE

J89733

J89528

J90153

J90380

J89536

J90163

J89725

IVORY

IVORY

J89729

J89524

J90149

J90376

J89532

J90159

J89721

 P132

 P070

 M421

 M812

TAUPE

TAUPE

J89732

J89527

J90152

J90379

J89535

J90162

J89724


